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Name in Full

79 responses

Supriya bharat salunkhe

Pranita Pradip Shinde

Anjali Shivaji Shinde

Sameera Mahesh joshi.

Martand Pradeep Joshi

Sanjay Aher

Amit.B.Bedage

Kazim Naushadali Jumani

Joshy Michael

Meher Meheboob Malik

Ashwini Shivaji Patil

Zunzarrao alias Tejas balasaheb patil

Rutuja Sharadchandra Kharat

Vasant Satish Chivate
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Anand Laxman Dhotre

Atreya Anand Deshpande

REVAT MILIND BHATKAR

Anjali Shivani Shinde

Prashant Prabhakar Rasankar

Gayatri Jagannath Manolikar

Mrunal Mohan Chalke

SUHASINI VIRBHADRA JANGAM

RUKSANA RASOOL NADAF

ANKITA SATISH JAMBHALE

Abhijit Mukund Kulkarni

SHRUTI SUDAM DAKE

Amruta Sarjerao Yadav

RAJSINH DILIPRAO JADHAV

Miss. Rutuja Dhanajirao Ghatge.

SHRIKRISHNA APPASAHEB KOLI
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SURESH GAJANAN SAKTE

Afrin Ismail Nadaf

Pratibha Ishwar Jamshetti

Kadam Patil Hrushikesh Revannath

Alisha Yasin Attar

Kajal Ashok jadhav

Mangal Mahendra Kamble

Namrata manik jagtap

Arshiya Munir Jamadar

Sidheshwar Harishchandra Bhimde

Mayura Bajirao Deshmukh Patil

Kulsum Chand Mulla

POOJA SHIVAJI KOLI

SHALMALI MANOJ VAZE

Sana Mukhtar Mujawar

Vandana vikas jadhav



8/21/23, 3:35 PM Students Satisfaction Survey- 2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12PQXrcCZmNitr8uw8jAK_bOa4InrrppMlbSia8BexfE/viewanalytics 5/30

ANKITA DATTATRAY MALI

Rafik Jainuddin Mulani

UJANIKAR PRAMODINI PRABHAKAR

Radha mahadev sagare

Abhinav Waghmare

Prajakta Raju Dhotare

TAHSIN YASIN JAMADAR

Rajeshwar Satish Singh

Sameera Mahesh Joshi.

Rajeshwar Satish Singh

Priyanka mahadik

Moshe Gaikwad

Anuja Amar Jagtap

Aishwarya Ramesh Patil

Swati Rajesh Patil.

Nilesh Pandurang Tande
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Bhise kaushal bajarang

AMOL MOHAN DESHPANDE

Nutan s. Tikole

Komolika Sanjay Jamdade

Kedar Suryawanshi

Satyashil sudesh kamble

Abdulbasit Abdulsamad Mulla

Prithviraj Bharat Yadav

Ganesh chandrakant chavan

Ashish Anil Kadam

ABHIJEET DADASO KALE

Sakshi Madhukar Patil

Imran badremunir tahasildar



8/21/23, 3:35 PM Students Satisfaction Survey- 2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12PQXrcCZmNitr8uw8jAK_bOa4InrrppMlbSia8BexfE/viewanalytics 7/30

Contact Number

79 responses

7038397979

9422415695

9579392862

9373983342

08390441192

9822916809

8607831107

8208266569

9011536955

9158925525

8208391232

9145791082

9284682185

9822840274
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9403505552

7498242503

8830323103

09665394345

9834152187

8421954153

9579583677

7741018747

9119432347

7083099799

9730085910

9284934441

8390046022

8379974940

9922578024

9970095927
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9960767731

9130442608

9922875374

9172944203

9834770800

9404634001

9022447096

8446465368

9579412404

7666498394

8208740005

9527848397

8007155771

7219416063

9373662462

9422691672
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09860197086

07776004605

7028936909

9028 592 907

7066782063

9561650137

9359807884

9358807884

8010350457

08421050342

9112705172

9975154645

9921927651

9503641850

7743838240

9823065888
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8390667625

9503314303

9763671169

7798939276

8857935436

7774828872

9552289780

9834680181

8975076164

8767110237

9890963684
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Address of Place of Residence (City/Village)

79 responses

Sangli

Miraj

Kolhapur

Udgaon

Jaysingpur

Ichalkarnji

Gopal Krushna Path, 32 Shirala

Near Hasani Ashram, Kumbharmala road,

Manjarde

Ichalkaranji

Miraj

Jath

Sangli city

Fort area Varad appt (fo-2) Miraj, 416410
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VASAGADE

Amnapur ta. Palus dis sangli

A/p Sangola,Tal- Sangola,Dist-Solapur

272/1A/3, Sambhaji Nagar

H.No. 5107, Near Patil Houd, Beside Jain Basti, Brahamanpuri, Miraj.

Tarangaon Apartment Flat no.306 New Palace Road, Near Mahavir College, Kolhapur.

A/p Bastwad Tal -Shirol Dist -kolhapur

A/p Bhavaninnagar Tal-Walwa Dist-Sangli 415302

A/p Dudhondi,Tal-Palus,Dist-Sangli

House no. 872, Gaon bhag, Sangli

Budhgaon -Sangli

samta nagar miraj dist sangli 417410

City - Vita

Ichalkaraji

Ap.Kameri. Dist_sangli

Sangli ves chambhar galli,Miraj
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Kavathe mahankal

Rojgar galli ,Bagani

Sawantpur

Palus

Amnapur ta. Palus. Dis. Sangli

Jath,tal-jath,manglwar path, kikadi galli Jat jath , Sangli

A/P- Atigre ,Tal- Hatkanangle , Dist- kolhapur

A/P Kurundwad

Mujawar galli A/P Sangola Taluka Sangola

Navoday shikshak colony vidyanagar jath

Sangli

Kupwad

S. K. Patil college near, kurundwad

At P- Udgaon, Tal- Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur

A/p Sangola,Tal-Sangola,Dist-Solapur

S. K. Patil college near, Kurundwad.



8/21/23, 3:35 PM Students Satisfaction Survey- 2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12PQXrcCZmNitr8uw8jAK_bOa4InrrppMlbSia8BexfE/viewanalytics 15/30

S. K. Patil college near, kurundwad.

Old palace back jath

Kodoli Bethel nagar kodoli

A/P Kavtheguland

Village

A/P - Tupari Tal - Palus Dist - Sangli

At post junoni tal sangola dist solapur

Manorath Res. Dhamani road opposite parshwa auto garage

Atpadi

Kiloskarwadi

Gaon bhag sangli

Tasgaon

Sangli.

Vita

Yashwant nagar

Tal- Atpadi, dist- sangli
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At post - Nelkaranji, Tal. Atpadi , Dist. Sangli

4582 sangli ves tahasildar lane miraj

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

79 responses

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

79 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Poor

39.2%

55.7%

Copy

85 to 100%
70 to 84%
55 to 69%
30 to 54%16.5%

83.5%
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How well were the teachers able to communicate?

79 responses

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described?

79 responses

Copy

Always effective
Sometimes effective
satisfactorily
ineffective11.4%

13.9%

74.7%

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Fair
Poor

54.4%

44.3%
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How is the Fairness in the internal evaluation process by the teachers?

79 responses

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

79 responses

Copy

Always fair
Sometimes unfair
Unfair

12.7%

87.3%

Copy

yes
No

13.9%

86.1%
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whether institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

79 responses

Whether teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

79 responses

Copy

Regularly
Often
sometime
Rarely

13.9%

22.8%

59.5%

Copy

Significantly
Very well
Moderately
Marginally

59.5%

34.2%
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Whether institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow?

79 responses

Whether Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes?

79 responses

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

46.8%

48.1%

Copy

Always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

26.6%

72.2%
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does Your mentor take necessary follow-up of assigned task to you.

79 responses

Whether the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications?

79 responses

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

11.4%

83.5%

Copy

always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never16.5%

82.3%
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Whether teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges?

79 responses

Whether Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them?

79 responses

Copy

Fully
Reasonably
poorly

27.8%

69.6%

Copy

fully capable
moderately capable
somehow capable
not capable

8.9%

27.8%

63.3%
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The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

79 responses

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

79 responses

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

49.4%

50.6%

Copy

greaterly
reasonably
little
not at all

26.6%

69.6%
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Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

79 responses

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employ-ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

79 responses

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree
Neutral

32.9%

65.8%

Copy

extensively
moderately
little
not at all

31.6%

64.6%
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How is the overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute?

79 responses

Copy

excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

38%

60.8%
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Share your observation/suggestions so as to improve teaching-learning of college.

45 responses

No

All teacher is teaching Good

No suggestions

Neutral

Use of ict to be increased.

The college takes excellent efforts to impart knowledge even during this pandemic situation.

It’s good

Nothing

Well

Provide proper notes on the topic

While we studying,we want more questions for solving them for that we have to need
questions bank ,other related tests as possible!!!!

All teacher teaching vear good

Teachers should consider how to get maximum number of students to attend online lectures.
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No any query of college. My obsevation is good because college teachning and any activity are
regular no any problams.

No thanks

Personal attention is must.

No Suggestion

This Institute is doing great work and effective efforts for Law-student of Sangli city and it's
rural areas .The Institute provides all educational and best career related facilities for it's
students and such facility is not less than any metro- city level institute.Respected Principal, all
teaching professors, supporting staff,everyone is taking efforts for fulfill dream of founder late
shri.dr.Patangraoji Kadam saheb that is education and opportunities same for all and uplifting
specially rural students.

Very nice and supporting & helping nature of all teachers is encouraging to students

There is nothing to give suggestions because the College and the teachers are excellent in
their work and they inculcate all students to move to their Success.

Always teach well.

Per week sub wise guest lec

Guest lec in per week in our subject

Provide extra information and the more type cources about law

Provide extra information and more type of cources about law

No any
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Provide extra information and cources about law

Offline teaching will make positive change.

Offline teaching will make positive changes as compared to online teaching.

Offline line teaching will make positive

Requirement to suggest students use u tube lectures aslo

This collge is very good and teaching

Good method of learning

Teachers good encourage student to participate other activities.

shindepradip1677@gmail.com

No suggestions.

NAD

It's a very good institutions...but bcoz of the online classes teachers are unable to understand
us...without seeing our performance or skills they sometimes don't give us proper credit...or
else everything is perfect...

Students should be given a tour of the administrative place and various competitions should
be held

No.
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 Forms
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